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Customizable Wholesale Chili Lime Seasoning Mix Savory Flavoring Sample

Free

o Place of Origin: China

o Brand Name: Komesz @
(C) o Certification: HALAL
:‘U o Model Number: KMZ-2180097
o o Minimum Order Quantity: ~ 25kg Csh;g:;};iirge
CC)' e Price: Negotiable \-/(
,Q.. o Packaging Details: 5kg*4 Jar/Carton \-—1-')
S o Delivery Time: 2 weeks "
g o Payment Terms: L/C, /T S —
CC)' o Supply Ability: 100 tons per month
Q
o
-}

o Usage: Food Additives

o Allergen Information: Contains No Known Allergens

e Product Type: Seasoning

o Flavour Profile: Savoury

o Storage Instructions: Store In A Cool, Dry Place

o Shelf Life: 2 Years

« Highlight: customizable chili lime seasoning,

wholesale savory flavoring mix,
free sample chili lime seasoning
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Product Description

Customizable Wholesale Chili Lime Seasoning Mix

Product Overview

Our Customizable Wholesale Chili Lime Seasoning Mix is a premium powder seasoning designed for B2B clients, featuring a perfect balance of
zesty lime freshness and bold chili heat with rich savory notes. This versatile seasoning offers full customization options for flavor intensity, heat
level, ingredient ratios, and packaging design. We provide free samples for testing before bulk ordering, ensuring complete satisfaction. The fine
powder form integrates seamlessly into various food systems, making it ideal for food manufacturers, caterers, retailers, and distributors.

Key Features

Fully Customizable: Adjust chili heat (mild to extra hot), lime intensity, savory notes, and ingredient composition to match your brand
preferences
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Wholesale Focus: Competitive bulk pricing, stable supply capacity, and flexible minimum order quantities
Authentic Flavor: Harmonious blend of tangy lime and robust chili with deep savory undertones
Free Samples: Available for testing flavor, texture, and quality before bulk orders

Fine Powder Form: Smooth, uniform texture for easy mixing and consistent flavor distribution

Food-Grade Quality: Made from high-quality ingredients compliant with international food safety standards

Custom Packaging: Private labeling and custom packaging options available

Recommended Usage

This versatile chili lime powder seasoning is suitable for a wide range of applications. The recommended dosage can be adjusted according to
your customization needs and specific food products. Usually 5-10% on finished product.

Application Scenarios

Food Manufacturing: Production of chili ime-flavored snacks, processed meats, frozen meals, sauces, and condiments
Catering & Hospitality: Seasoning for restaurant dishes, buffet offerings, food trucks, and catering services
Retail & Private Label: Custom-branded seasoning jars, sachets, or bulk packs for retail sales

Food Distribution: Bulk supply for distributors, wholesalers, and importers

Customization Process

Sample Request: Contact us to request free samples or discuss customization needs

Specification Confirmation: Work with our experts to finalize heat level, lime intensity, and packaging design
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Custom Sample Production: We produce small-batch custom samples for your testing and approval
Bulk Order Placement: Confirm order quantity, delivery schedule, and payment terms

Production & Delivery: On-time production with strict quality inspection and safe delivery

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry, well-ventilated warehouse away from direct sunlight, high temperatures, and moisture. Keep containers tightly sealed to
prevent moisture absorption and flavor loss. Avoid storing with odorous substances. Shelf life is [XX] months under proper storage conditions.
Quality Assurance

Our chili lime seasoning mix is produced in a GMP-certified facility complying with ISO 22000 food safety standards. All raw materials undergo
rigorous testing, and each batch is inspected for flavor consistency, purity, and safety. We guarantee every order meets your customization
requirements and international standards.
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Baal Flavowr, Typs Toppanyaid
Shrimp Flarvour

Tuna Flawour

Mushroem Flavour

Mughroom Flavour. Type TrufMa
Besl Flavoru. Type Brsised
Baowl Flavour, Boiled

Shrimp Flavaur

Crab Flavour

Lobsier Flavour

Crab Spasn Flaeour with E 1600
Chilli Flavour. Type Habanero
Meal Flavour

Spicy Maal Flawour with E160c
Rioast Chicken Flavour
Chickan Flavour

Maat Flavour

Smoke Flayvour

Chargrill Flavouwr

Besl Flavour. Typs Teppavyaki
Shrimp Flavour

Tuna Flasour

Mushroom Flavwour

Mushroom Flavour. Type TrufMe
Beaf Flavoru. Type Braised
Beal Flavour, Boled

Shrimp Flavaur

Crab Flavour

Lobsier Flavour

Crab Sparan Flavour with E160¢
Chilli Flavour. Type Habanero
Maal Flawour

Package
ShiJar dkgicarion
Skidar 20kgicaricn
ShiJar 20kgicarion
Skp'bag, 20kgicarion
S Jar 20kg/ caricn
Sk Jar 20kgicarion
Sk Jar 20kgicarion
SkiJar 20Egicarion
Sk Jar d0kg/carion
Skiphag 20kgicarion
Sk Jar, 20kgicarion
Sk Jaw, 2Ok iCarion
SiJar 20kgicarion
Sk \Jaw, 20kgicarion
SkiJar, 20Egicarion
Skiphag, 20kgcanon
SkiJar, 20kg/carion
SkiJar 20Rgicarion
SkiJar, 20kg/carion
Skp'hag 20agicarion
Skp'hag, 20&gicarion
Skpbag 20Rgicarion
Skp'hag, 20&g carion
Shphag 20agcaron
Skp'hag, 20k carion
Shpag. 20ag carion
Skp'hag 20k carion
SRGDAg, 20RG I TANLN
Skp'hag 20&g carion
Skpag, 20agCanon
Skp'hag, 20&g carion
Skpy'bag, 20kgicanion

Flavour. Type Spicy Maeat with E1806kpbag, 20kgicarion

Roast Chickan Flawour
Chickin Flavour

Maal Flavour

Smake Flavour
Changrill Flavoius

SHpDag. 20Egicaron
Skphag 20egicanon
Shytag, 206g/canon
Skphag 20egicaron
Skg'hag, 20kgicarion

Drosage

0.500-1 .00 ;
0.300-1.000
1.000-2 004 ;
0.500-1.000
0.200-0. 50 ;
0.300-0,600 :
0.500-1 000 ;
0.500-1.000 :
05001000 ;
0.300-0.500
0.500-1,000 :
0.500-1 000
0.200-0.500 :
0.500-1 500
0.500-1.000 :

10.000-15.000
15.000-26.000 ; 1000

0.300-0.800

0.500-1,000 :
S0, 00-100.00
S0 00-100000
50.00-100.00
5. 00-100000
S0, o3 O
50.00-100000
S0, 00110000
50.00-100000
500, 00100 00
S0.00-100000
S0, 00100 O
S0.00-100000
S0, o= (0 (WD
S0, 00-100000
S0, 0= (R M
50.00-100.00
S0, 00100 D
50.00-100.00
S50, D=1 (M0 W

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000

Form
Ligquid
Liquid
Liquic
Liqud
Liguid
Liguecd
Liquid
Ligud
Liquid
Ligued
Liguid
Liquad
Liquid
Ligisd
Liquid
Liguad
Liquid
Liquic
Liquid
Poweder
Poweder
Powder
Poweder
Powder
Poweder
Powder
Poweder
Poswder
Poweder
Powidar
Poweder
Powder
Poveder
Powder
Poswder
Powder
Poweder
Powsder
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Vorkshop Application Lab Room Yarehouse Leading Container




show

Logistics

Product Specification

Product Name

Batch Number

Form

Shelf Life

Model

Packaging

Storage and Transportation
Application

Executive Standard

Heavy Metals

Suggested Addition Amount

Main Composition

Chili & Lime Seasoning
2332146587

Powder

2 years

2160009

5kg*4 Jar/Carton

Store in dry, ventilated warehouse. Avoid sundry odors pollution. Prevent sunlight and rain during transportation.
Food Flavouring

GB 30616

Lead: < 5.0 mg/kg
Cadmium: < 5.0 mg/kg
Mercury: < 5.0 mg/kg
Arsenic: < 3.0 mg/kg

0.05%-0.15%

Flavouring substances, Natural flavouring substances, Edible Oil

Frequently Asked Questions

How can I request a free sample?

Simply contact our sales team via email, phone, or our website contact form, specify your sample needs, and we will arrange free sample
delivery to your designated address.

What is the minimum order quantity (MOQ) for wholesale customization?

Our MOQ s flexible and can be adjusted according to your needs—from small bulk orders to large-scale production. Contact us to discuss the

most suitable MOQ for your business.

Can you provide organic or gluten-free customization options?

Yes, we offer a variety of customization options, including organic ingredients, gluten-free, vegan, and allergen-free formulations. Just inform

our team of your specific requirements.

How long does the customization and bulk production take?




Custom sample production takes 3-5 working days; bulk production takes 7-15 working days after sample approval and order confirmation,
depending on order quantity and customization complexity.

KOmesz

KOMESZ FLAVOURS (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.

ROOM J180, NO4671, CAOAN ROAD, JIADING DISTRICT, SHANGHAI, P.R.CHINA

TEL: 0086-21-69110763 FAX: 0086-21-69110764

Quality Assurance: All products comply with Food Hygiene Law of the People's Republic of China. Raw materials are natural or nearly
natural spice without any illegal substance.
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