



## Customizable Wholesale Chili Lime Seasoning Mix Savory Flavoring Sample Free

### Our Product Introduction

#### Basic Information

- Place of Origin: China
- Brand Name: Komesz
- Certification: HALAL
- Model Number: KMZ-2180097
- Minimum Order Quantity: 25kg
- Price: Negotiable
- Packaging Details: 5kg\*4 Jar/Carton
- Delivery Time: 2 weeks
- Payment Terms: L/C, T/T
- Supply Ability: 100 tons per month



#### Product Specification

- Usage: Food Additives
- Allergen Information: Contains No Known Allergens
- Product Type: Seasoning
- Flavour Profile: Savoury
- Storage Instructions: Store In A Cool, Dry Place
- Shelf Life: 2 Years
- Highlight: customizable chili lime seasoning, wholesale savory flavoring mix, free sample chili lime seasoning



#### More Images



## Product Description

# Customizable Wholesale Chili Lime Seasoning Mix

### Product Overview

Our Customizable Wholesale Chili Lime Seasoning Mix is a premium powder seasoning designed for B2B clients, featuring a perfect balance of zesty lime freshness and bold chili heat with rich savory notes. This versatile seasoning offers full customization options for flavor intensity, heat level, ingredient ratios, and packaging design. We provide free samples for testing before bulk ordering, ensuring complete satisfaction. The fine powder form integrates seamlessly into various food systems, making it ideal for food manufacturers, caterers, retailers, and distributors.

### Key Features

- Fully Customizable:** Adjust chili heat (mild to extra hot), lime intensity, savory notes, and ingredient composition to match your brand preferences
- Wholesale Focus:** Competitive bulk pricing, stable supply capacity, and flexible minimum order quantities
- Authentic Flavor:** Harmonious blend of tangy lime and robust chili with deep savory undertones
- Free Samples:** Available for testing flavor, texture, and quality before bulk orders
- Fine Powder Form:** Smooth, uniform texture for easy mixing and consistent flavor distribution
- Food-Grade Quality:** Made from high-quality ingredients compliant with international food safety standards
- Custom Packaging:** Private labeling and custom packaging options available

### Recommended Usage

This versatile chili lime powder seasoning is suitable for a wide range of applications. The recommended dosage can be adjusted according to your customization needs and specific food products. Usually 5-10% on finished product.

### Application Scenarios

- Food Manufacturing:** Production of chili lime-flavored snacks, processed meats, frozen meals, sauces, and condiments
- Catering & Hospitality:** Seasoning for restaurant dishes, buffet offerings, food trucks, and catering services
- Retail & Private Label:** Custom-branded seasoning jars, sachets, or bulk packs for retail sales
- Food Distribution:** Bulk supply for distributors, wholesalers, and importers

### Customization Process

- Sample Request:** Contact us to request free samples or discuss customization needs
- Specification Confirmation:** Work with our experts to finalize heat level, lime intensity, and packaging design
- Custom Sample Production:** We produce small-batch custom samples for your testing and approval
- Bulk Order Placement:** Confirm order quantity, delivery schedule, and payment terms
- Production & Delivery:** On-time production with strict quality inspection and safe delivery

### Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry, well-ventilated warehouse away from direct sunlight, high temperatures, and moisture. Keep containers tightly sealed to prevent moisture absorption and flavor loss. Avoid storing with odorous substances. Shelf life is [XX] months under proper storage conditions.

### Quality Assurance

Our chili lime seasoning mix is produced in a GMP-certified facility complying with ISO 22000 food safety standards. All raw materials undergo rigorous testing, and each batch is inspected for flavor consistency, purity, and safety. We guarantee every order meets your customization requirements and international standards.

Material	Package	Dosage	Form
Beef Flavour, Type Teppanyaki	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.500-1.000 : 1000	Liquid
Shrimp Flavour	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.300-1.000 : 1000	Liquid
Tuna Flavour	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	1.000-2.000 : 1000	Liquid
Mushroom Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	0.500-1.000 : 1000	Liquid
Mushroom Flavour, Type Truffle	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.200-0.500 : 1000	Liquid
Beef Flavour, Type Braised	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.300-0.600 : 1000	Liquid
Beef Flavour, Boiled	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.500-1.000 : 1000	Liquid
Shrimp Flavour	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.500-1.000 : 1000	Liquid
Crab Flavour	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.500-1.000 : 1000	Liquid
Lobster Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	0.300-0.500 : 1000	Liquid
Crab Spawn Flavour with E160c	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.500-1.000 : 1000	Liquid
Chilli Flavour, Type Habanero	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.500-1.000 : 1000	Liquid
Meat Flavour	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.200-0.500 : 1000	Liquid
Spicy Meat Flavour with E160c	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.500-1.500 : 1000	Liquid
Roast Chicken Flavour	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.500-1.000 : 1000	Liquid
Chicken Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	10.000-15.000 : 1000	Liquid
Meat Flavour	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	15.000-25.000 : 1000	Liquid
Smoke Flavour	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.300-0.800 : 1000	Liquid
Chargrill Flavour	5kg/Jar,20kg/carton	0.500-1.000 : 1000	Liquid
Beef Flavour, Type Teppanyaki	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Shrimp Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Tuna Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Mushroom Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Mushroom Flavour, Type Truffle	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Beef Flavour, Type Braised	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Beef Flavour, Boiled	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Shrimp Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Crab Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Lobster Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Crab Spawn Flavour with E160c	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Chilli Flavour, Type Habanero	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Meat Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Flavour, Type Spicy Meat with E160b	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Roast Chicken Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Chicken Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Meat Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Smoke Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder
Chargrill Flavour	5kg/bag,20kg/carton	50.00-100.00 : 1000	Powder



## Meat and European Sausage

Our savoury flavours are manufactured using some of the finest ingredients from around the world. Our flavours at low dosage rates deliver an authentic flavour profile to a wide variety of our customers finished products.

We offer an extensive range of flavours that can tolerate the strenuous conditions during the cooking and processing stages of manufacture. Komesz flavour has extensive experience in developing Meat, Vegetable and Seafood flavours for our customers.

Komesz flavour also has the ability to develop new savoury flavours which allows Komesz flavour to offer extensive savour flavours tailored to our new and existing customers needs. Our meat flavours vary from roasted, boiled and braised dependent on the customers end requirement.





## Factory Show



# Logistics show



## Product Specification

Product Name	Chili & Lime Seasoning
Batch Number	2332146587
Form	Powder
Shelf Life	2 years
Model	2160009
Packaging	5kg*4 Jar/Carton
Storage and Transportation	Store in dry, ventilated warehouse. Avoid sundry odors pollution. Prevent sunlight and rain during transportation.
Application	Food Flavouring
Executive Standard	GB 30616
Heavy Metals	Lead: < 5.0 mg/kg Cadmium: < 5.0 mg/kg Mercury: < 5.0 mg/kg Arsenic: < 3.0 mg/kg
Suggested Addition Amount	0.05%-0.15%
Main Composition	Flavouring substances, Natural flavouring substances, Edible Oil

## Frequently Asked Questions

### How can I request a free sample?

Simply contact our sales team via email, phone, or our website contact form, specify your sample needs, and we will arrange free sample delivery to your designated address.

### What is the minimum order quantity (MOQ) for wholesale customization?

Our MOQ is flexible and can be adjusted according to your needs—from small bulk orders to large-scale production. Contact us to discuss the most suitable MOQ for your business.

### Can you provide organic or gluten-free customization options?

Yes, we offer a variety of customization options, including organic ingredients, gluten-free, vegan, and allergen-free formulations. Just inform our team of your specific requirements.

### How long does the customization and bulk production take?

Custom sample production takes 3-5 working days; bulk production takes 7-15 working days after sample approval and order confirmation, depending on order quantity and customization complexity.



**KOMESZ FLAVOURS (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.**

ROOM J180, NO4671, CAOAN ROAD, JIADING DISTRICT, SHANGHAI, P.R.CHINA

TEL: 0086-21-69110763 FAX: 0086-21-69110764

**Quality Assurance:** All products comply with Food Hygiene Law of the People's Republic of China. Raw materials are natural or nearly natural spice without any illegal substance.





Shanghai FDC BIOTECH CO., LTD.



+86 18516622784



weijitan@hotmail.com



fdcbiotech.com

BUILDING 5, NO 263, JIAHAO RD, NANXIANG TOWN, JIADING DISTRICT, SHANGHAI, CHINA